THYROIDECTOMY
Experience the Benefits of THUNDERBEAT Open Fine Jaw.
13
40
3
2 3
THUNDERBEAT DESIGN RATIONALE
Philosophy

 E
D
ORDERING INFORMATION
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Open Surgery
Order Nr. Grip Diameter Length Pieces
N4505730 Scissor – 9 cm 5/box
N4505530 Front-actuated 9 mm 20 cm 5/box
N3810730 In-line 5 mm 20 cm 5/box
N3810830 In-line 5 mm 10 cm 5/box
Generators and Accessories
Order Nr. Description
WB91051W ESG-400* electrosurgical generator
N3808660 USG-400 ultrasonic generator
N3808760 Transducer for THUNDERBEAT
N3809330 Communication cable – short: 0.25 m
N3809630 Docking fixture
WA956215 Power cable, Europlug (2×)
Optional
Order Nr. Description
N3635730 Energy cart, TC-E400
N3809230 Foot switch for THUNDERBEAT
WB50403W Foot switch, single (bipolar) pedal
N3809430 Communication cable – long: 10 m**
N3809530
Adapter for the connection to UHI-2 or
UHI-3 insufflator**
E0427213 Neutral electrode cable (reusable)
* Including one double-foot switch
** Required for the automatic mist-and-smoke-evacuation function
Open Extended Jaw
In-line grip
Open Fine Jaw
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Laparoscopic Surgery
Order Nr. Grip Diameter Length Pieces
N4488930 Front-actuated 5 mm 45 cm 5/box
N4489130 Front-actuated 5 mm 35 cm 5/box
N5390230 Front-actuated 5 mm 20 cm 5/box
N3810330 Pistol 5 mm 45 cm 5/box
N3810430 Pistol 5 mm 35 cm 5/box
N3810530 In-line 5 mm 45 cm 5/box
N3810630 In-line 5 mm 35 cm 5/box
Front-actuated grip
Pistol grip
In-line grip